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201608010002
69850

08/01/2016
12:53:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS
SHANTRICE

201608100002
84940

08/10/2016
12:17:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUY SAMUEL
BLAKE

201608120002
88460

08/12/2016
12:20:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLISON
LINDA E

201608260003
08350

08/26/2016
08:45:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIDD
MARGARET

201608100002
84020

08/10/2016
08:10:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX SALLIE V

201608190002
98350

08/19/2016
10:47:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRUNDAGE
SANDROMED
A


