Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/08; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201608010002 69850	08/01/2016 12:53:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS SHANTRICE						
201608100002 84940	08/10/2016 12:17:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUY SAMUEL BLAKE						
201608120002 88460	08/12/2016 12:20:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLISON LINDA E						
201608260003 08350	08/26/2016 08:45:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIDD MARGARET						
201608100002 84020	08/10/2016 08:10:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX SALLIE V						
201608190002 98350	08/19/2016 10:47:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRUNDAGE SANDROMED A						